VALID THROUGH
December 31, 2017
2017
P R O M O  P A C K
S U M M E R  /  F A L L
Ceramic Inserts
for Roll Turning &
Heat-Resistant Alloys

of your metal cutting needs. Read below for our latest cost-savings opportunities.
To learn more about KPTI, please visit www.kyoceraprecisiontools.com.
How to Order
We sell our high-performance lineup of indexable and solid round cutting tools through our North American Distribution Partners.
When placing an order for items in this Promo Pack, please reference the promo code provided.
To locate an Authorized Kyocera Distributor, please visit www.kyoceraprecisiontools.com/locate
Turning Solutions
WE / WF Wiper Inserts for Steel Turning
KS6040 & KXW1 Ceramic Inserts for Roll Turning & HRSAs
KBN05M Multi-edge CBN for Hard Turning
Positive-style Turning Kits for Steel, Stainless, and Non-ferrous
GBA Grooving System
P4
P4
P6
P8
P8
P10
P14
Kits Include 1 Double-Clamp Holder and 10 Inserts
Buy 20 Inserts, Get 10 FREE
Buy 30 Inserts, Get 10 FREE
Kits Include 1 Double-Clamp Holder and 1 Insert
Buy 3 Inserts, Get 1 FREE
Kits Include 1 Holder and 10 Inserts
Buy 10 Inserts, Get 1 Holder FREE
4
TURNING SOLUTIONS
All 2017 Summer / Fall Promo Offers Valid through December 31, 2017
All promo items are available exclusively through Authorized North American Kyocera Precision Tool Distributors.  Please use specified Promo Code when placing orders.
To locate a distributor visit www.kyoceraprecisiontools.com/locate.  Prices Shown Valid in U.S. Only.
Wiper Inserts for Steel Turning
WE & WF Negative Wiper Inserts in Carbide and Cermet
Two Ways to Save!
 1) Buy 20 Inserts, Get 10 FREE  (Promo Code: KYO-WIPER-20)
 2) Turning Kits with Holder & 10 Inserts  (Promo Code: KYO-WIPER-KIT)
3 Times the Feed Rate of Standard Inserts with Excellent Surface Roughness
Excellent Surface Roughness with Twice the Feed Rate and Half the Cutting Time
f  (ipr)
Su
rf
ac
e
Ro
ug
hn
es
s
Rz
 (μ
m
) 25
20
15
10
5
0.004 0.008 0.0160.012 0.020 0.024 0.0280
WE (Wiper Edge)
Conventional A (Non-wiper Edge)
Surface Finish Comparison (Internal Evaluation)
Cutting Conditions: Vc = 820 sfm,  D.O.C. = 0.012",  f = 0.004 - 0.028 ipr,  Wet
CNMG432 Insert   Workpiece: 4137
Chipbreaker Design
Stable chip control in a wide range of